T hese combination switches are built for
20 amp applications and are ideal for any
market. Combining decorator-style with
smooth, consistent, long-term use, these durable
combos feature a heavy-gauge plated steel strap
for corrosion resistance. A snap-in light module to
transform any of these switches into an illuminated
version, and identification modules offer more

each switch — light, fan,
heat lamp.
Ordering Information
Rating
Catalog Number A. VAC Color
Two Single Pole Switches
PS811-20I 20 277 Ivory
PS811-20W 20 277 White
PS811-20LA 20 277 Light Almond
Three Single Pole Switches
PS8111-20I 20 277 Ivory
PS8111-20W 20 277 White
PS8111-20LA 20 277 Light Almond
Snap-In Light Module*
PS8LM — — Clear
Identification Modules*
TM8ID-ICC — — Ivory
TM8ID-WCC — — White
TM8ID-CC — — Brown
TM8ID-BKCC — — Black
TM8ID-LACC — — Light Almond
Decorator Devices
Specification Grade Switches
Combination 15 & 20A, 120 & 277VAC
SF906R2 — Updated March 2005 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
For more information on these and other P&S products refer to our Product Guide or visit our web site.
*For use with PS811-20 and PS8111-20.
Rating
Catalog Number A. VAC Color
Double Throw Momentary Contact
TM811-DTMOI 15 120 Ivory